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Uxova Aneta
Lachout Dominik
Beshir Robin
Vybulka Michal

Lhotakova Simona

Lorenc Jan

Husak Martin

Prouzova Katefina

Lachoutova Kristyna

Lepicova Zuzana

Vavrova Adéla
Sediva Irena
Sklenafova Lucie

Kroupova Tereza

Lhotak Marek
Pavli¢ek Michal

Bonifacova Hana

Bretova Jana

Lhotak Marek

Beshir Ervin

Raboch Ivan

CHYNAVSKY KROS

Vysledky z 13.2.2005

Divky do 6 let :

2000 URT Beroun
HoSi do 6 let :

2000 |Chynava
2001 |Loko Beroun
2000 |Kladno

Divky 6 - 9 let :
1998 |Sokol Beroun

HoSi 6-9 let :

1996 |Podkozi
1999 |Chynava

Divky 10-11 let :
1994 | LOKO Beroun
1995 |Loko Beroun
1994 |Chynava

Divky 12-13 let :
1992 |Stara Boleslav
1992 |Loko Beroun
1993 |Loko Beroun
1993 |Loko Beroun

HoSi 12-13 let :
1993 |AC Tepo Kladno
1992 | LOKO Beroun

Divky 14-15 let :
1991 |Loko Beroun
1991 |Loko Beroun
Dorostenci 16-18 let :
1993 |Loko Beroun

Kategorie A - MuZi do 39 let :

1967 |Loko Beroun
1966 |MK Zebrak

2:05

1:56
2:50

1:44
1:57
2:09

3:22
3:24
3:43
4:19

3:20
3:38

4:06
4:06,2

23:17

37:27
37:29
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Hakl Jifi

Rosol Jiti
Slepicka Pavel
Vins Pavel
Pinkner Michal

Slama Miroslav

Poduska Josef
Flidr Jan

Uxa Tomas
Klimes Bedtich
Dolezal Jaromir

Kratina Pavel

Tausinger Igor
Hons Vaclav
John Vladimir
Rock Jan

Potucek Jifi

Prochazkova Alice
KlimeSova Alena

Pozgajova Jana

1982
1974
1972
1969
1975
1972

Skoda Plzeti

Loko Beroun

MK Zebrak

Praga Praha

Maraton klub Kladno
AC TEPO Kladno

Kategorie - B Muzi 40-49 let :

1962
1957
1965
1956
1957
1965

AC Kablo Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
URT Beroun

Sokol Bukovice
Praha 8

Maraton klub Kladno

Kategorie C - Muzi 50-59 let :

1949
1954
1955
1954
1953

Crotalus Praha
Maraton klub Kladno
Olymp Praha

ACOH Praha

Velké Prito¢no

Kategorie Zeny nad 35 let:

1959
1963
1955

Maraton klub Kladno
Sokol Bukovice
AVC Praha

38:04
38:45
39:09
40:22
42:36
43:57

36:44
42:13
46:46
46:56
50:36
55:21

41:37
42:04
44:13
44:34
45:51

49:55
50:43
1:13:02



